McNamara
Mclntyre
McNamara
McNamara
McNamara
McNamara
Mclntyre
Redmond
Mclntyre
McNamara
McNamara
Burke
McNamara
McNamara
Lessard

Patrick
Mary
William
Edward
Thomas
Stephen
Thomas
Elizabeth
James
Georges
John
Mary
John
James
Clara

0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
1880-00-00

1917-03-20
1938-10-08
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
1949-05-25
1949-05-25
1949-05-25
1949-05-25
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
0000-00-00
1939-00-00



